So
ck
et
s
fo
r m
em
or

rd
(AXA4)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics (Performance when microSD™ card is mated. Based on microSD™ card specification Ver. 1.0.)
Product name Eject type Card
detection
Card
jump-out
prevention
function
Positioning bosses RF terminal Mounting type Part No.
Packing quantity
Inner carton Outer carton
Sockets for
microSD™ card
Push-push
type Available Available
With positioning bosses
Not available On board mounting
standard type
AXA473061P
1,000 pieces
(1 reel)
2,000 pieces
(2 reels)
Without positioning bosses AXA473062P
—
Available PCB cut-off
reverse type
AXA463754P
Not available AXA463764P
With positioning bosses
Available
On board mounting
reverse type
AXA463051P
Without positioning bosses AXA463052P
With positioning bosses
Not available
AXA463061P
Without positioning bosses AXA463062P
Item Specifications Condition
Electrical
characteristics
Rated voltage 3.6V DC